
100 Kilometer (100.22 km)

Stefan Di Fazio

Altersklasse: Senioren M45 (45-49 Jahre)
Platz Alterklasse: 15

Gesamtplatzierung: 72
Laufzeit: 13:04:06  (7:49 min/km)

Kontrolle
Glasbachwiese
Floh-Seligenthal
Finsterbergen
Ziel

km
27.00
27.00
22.00
24.22

Laufzeit
03:27:44
03:31:41
fehlt!
17:04:06

min/km
7:41
7:50

42:16

km ges.
27.00
54.00
76.00
100.22

Laufzeit ges.
03:27:44
06:59:25
06:59:25
13:04:06

min/km
7:41
7:46
5:31
7:49


